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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Clayton4220
Airborne

9.550 9.650 9.6509.275 38.125
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Skylar Arcenal4232
San Mateo

9.175 9.675 9.5509.300 37.700
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Ava Sorber4230
Technique

9.450 9.550 9.2508.575 36.825
2 3 10 4 3 

3 

Sophia Tabibian4223
American

9.150 8.875 9.3259.250 36.600
5 9 3 3 4 

4 

Danielle Gilmore4229
Technique

9.275 9.200 9.0508.600 36.125
3 7 9 7T 5 

5 

Kendyl Collie4228
Technique

9.100 9.225 9.0508.450 35.825
6 5T 12 7T 6 

6 

Maya Wheeler4233
San Mateo

8.650 9.250 9.0508.725 35.675
9T 4 7T 7T 7 

7 

Sierra Sato4222
Airborne

8.650 8.750 9.1509.050 35.600
9T 11 5 6 8 

8 

Roxanne Chen4221
Airborne

9.050 9.225 9.1758.125 35.575
8 5T 13 5 9 

9 

Vanessa Valverde4226
CSC - Great Oaks

8.475 9.000 8.9508.950 35.375
12 8 6 11 10 

10 

Audrey Young4236
Technique

9.075 7.700 9.0509.150 34.975
7 13 4 7T 11 

11 

Melia Carlton4231
CCGI

8.325 8.850 8.7508.725 34.650
13 10 7T 12 12 

12 

Adriana Saurwein4237
East Bay

8.550 8.650 8.6258.525 34.350
11 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leksi Chase4245
Galaxy

9.000 9.475 9.4509.175 37.100
5 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Evelyn Wang4238
Airborne

9.350 9.525 9.4508.750 37.075
1 1 12 2T 2 

2 

Makena Fraser4234
Extreme

9.025 9.300 9.3259.275 36.925
4 6T 1 6 3 

3 

Gianna Chan4251
Gymtowne SSF

8.825 9.100 9.5759.250 36.750
7T 9 2 1 4 

4 

Isabella Perez4247
Technique

9.075 9.325 9.4508.850 36.700
3 5 10T 2T 5 

5 

Juna Kim4242
Bay Island

8.650 9.300 9.4508.850 36.250
9 6T 10T 2T 6 

6 

Lake Ryan4244
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 9.400 9.2009.125 36.125
13 3 4 8 7 

7 

Meili Urata-Espinosa4239
Apex

9.100 8.550 9.3008.875 35.825
2 11 9 7 8 

8 

Kayli Antonio4225
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 9.300 9.1758.900 35.800
12 6T 7T 9T 9 

9 

Brynae Shelp4227
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.400 9.0258.950 35.250
6 12 6 13 10 

10 

Stella Smith4224
Bay Island

8.450 9.350 9.1508.250 35.200
11 4 14 11 11 

11 

Olive Masterson4235
Truckee

8.550 8.175 9.1258.900 34.750
10 13 7T 12 12 

12 

Chloe Valledor4253
Dream Xtreme

8.825 7.900 9.1758.725 34.625
7T 14 13 9T 13 

13 

Audrey Wilder4255
Central Coast

7.250 9.000 8.7259.075 34.050
14 10 5 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margot Malovos4250
West Valley

9.325 9.425 9.3759.325 37.450
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Madison Chau4243
CGA

9.050 9.150 9.4759.475 37.150
2T 10 1 1T 2 

2 

Juliet Schmeltzer4256
Accel

8.800 9.450 9.4759.125 36.850
5 1 7T 1T 3 

3 

Camie Morgan4240
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.250 9.3259.250 36.650
4 6T 3T 5 4 

4 

Ada Louderback4248
Novato

8.600 9.225 9.4009.250 36.475
13 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Jaydan Hawkins4252
Liberty

8.675 9.400 9.0759.250 36.400
12 3 3T 10 6 

6 

Emily Villalobos4246
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 9.300 9.2509.000 36.275
9T 5 10 6 7 

7 

Kaili Engle4241
Bay Island

8.725 9.250 9.0509.125 36.150
9T 6T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Keziah Tomtania4266
CYC

8.775 9.250 9.0508.825 35.900
6 6T 12 11T 9T

9T

Sydney Leighton4249
Monterey Bay

8.725 8.950 9.1759.050 35.900
9T 11 9 7 9T

9T

EmmaClaire Ward4261
Miyagi

8.475 8.625 9.1259.150 35.375
14 12 6 9 11 

11 

Zoe Hahn4257
American

9.050 8.600 8.8258.875 35.350
2T 13 11 13 12 

12 

Kiara Martinez4272
USA Sports

8.750 9.375 8.7508.350 35.225
7T 4 14 14 13 

13 

Lana Smith4254
Rising Star

8.750 8.050 9.1508.650 34.600
7T 14 13 8 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr G
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Wardlaw4262
Novato

9.000 9.625 9.3009.425 37.350
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mia Pedersen4265
Extreme

9.350 9.225 9.3509.225 37.150
2 4 3T 1T 2 

2 

Natalya Bradbury4260
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 9.175 9.3508.975 36.275
6T 5T 5T 1T 3 

3 

Coco Ockner4269
The Cave

8.800 9.300 9.1258.975 36.200
5 2T 5T 6T 4 

4 

Kaliyan Abella4270
Titans

9.425 8.725 9.0508.925 36.125
1 12 8 10 5 

5 

Chelsey Greene4268
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.250 9.2509.225 35.900
3 14 3T 4 6 

6 

Cynthia Arellano4263
Central Coast

8.475 8.850 9.1259.375 35.825
14 10T 2 6T 7T

7T

Alexandra Lemos4276
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 9.300 8.9758.775 35.825
6T 2T 11 13 7T

7T

Madeleine Chimienti4288
Titans

8.675 9.175 9.0008.950 35.800
8 5T 7 12 9 

9 

Natasha Lardy4271
Tricks

8.500 9.050 9.1258.550 35.225
13 7 12 6T 10 

10 

Lacey Csaky4264
Gold Star

8.575 8.850 8.9508.800 35.175
12 10T 9T 14 11 

11 

Hana Roverso4290
Pacific Edge

8.650 8.925 8.8758.425 34.875
9T 8 13 15 12 

12 

Jurnee Girl Brown4267
East Bay

8.625 8.875 9.0258.250 34.775
11 9 14T 11 13 

13 

Taylor Parselle4259
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 8.300 9.1508.800 34.600
15 13 9T 5 14 

14 

Kylie Kawaguchi4258
American

8.650 8.000 9.1008.250 34.000
9T 15 14T 9 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr H
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Lukowicz4275
CGA

9.300 9.400 9.6509.675 38.025
3T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Shreya Somani4273
Airborne

9.625 9.575 9.5009.175 37.875
1 1 5 3 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso4279
San Mateo

9.300 9.500 9.4509.275 37.525
3T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Mia Moreno4287
TEC

9.600 9.450 9.2009.250 37.500
2 4 4 11 4 

4 

Natalie Siador4277
Champion

9.000 9.475 9.6259.325 37.425
9 3 2 2 5 

5 

Maddie Murtha4285
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 9.400 9.3759.025 36.950
6 5T 7 7T 6 

6 

Angie Castillo4286
TEC

9.050 9.325 9.2259.075 36.675
7 7 6 10 7 

7 

Cassidy Cornelius4278
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.275 9.4258.850 36.300
10 8 10 6 8 

8 

Gabi Volpatti4282
West Valley

8.725 9.125 9.4758.825 36.150
11 10 11 4 9 

9 

Daeja Lewis4280
Elevate

9.225 8.625 9.2508.950 36.050
5 13 8 9 10 

10 

Elli Latimerlo4283
Peninsula

9.025 9.000 8.8008.775 35.600
8 11 12 13 11 

11 

Mya Cromer4289
Titans

8.625 8.700 9.3758.700 35.400
12 12 14 7T 12 

12 

Makaela Chavez4274
Byers Roseville

8.475 8.500 8.8258.925 34.725
13 15 9 12 13 

13 

Skye Schneider4281
Elevate

8.000 9.150 8.5258.425 34.100
14 9 15 15 14 

14 

Hannah Baker4291
Athletic Horizons

7.450 8.550 8.5508.725 33.275
15 14 13 14 15 

15 
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